Subject
ACC
EDM
EGR
FIN
HCR
LIN
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
PHS
PHS
PHS
PSY
SCM
SOC
SWR
URP

Finance & Quantitative Literacy (FQ) Attribute

Course
201
100
310
269
477
346
109
112
118
120
121
247
247
315
322
211
215
270
260

Course Title

Prin of Financial Accounting
Probl Solving/College Students
Engineering Economic Analysis
Personal Finance

Financial Management in HCR
Linguistic Analysis

Math Modeling w/ Coll Algebra
Liberal Arts Mathematics
Calculus for Mgt & Soc Sci
Pre-Calculus Mathematics
Calculus |

Public Health Statistics

Public Health Statistics
Introduction to Epidemiology
Basic Statistics & Probability
Business Statistics

General Statistics

Intro to Data Analysis
Statistical Methods in Plan

Credit Hours
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