Finance & Quantitative Literacy (FQ) Attribute

Subject	Course	Course Title	Credit Hours
ACC	201	Prin of Financial Accounting	3
EDM	100	Probl Solving/College Students	3
EGR	310	Engineering Economic Analysis	4
FIN	269	Personal Finance	3
HCR	477	Financial Management in HCR	3
LIN	346	Linguistic Analysis	3
MTH	109	Math Modeling w/ Coll Algebra	3
MTH	112	Liberal Arts Mathematics	3
MTH	118	Calculus for Mgt & Soc Sci	4
MTH	120	Pre-Calculus Mathematics	4
MTH	121	Calculus I	4
PHS	247	Public Health Statistics	3
PHS	247	Public Health Statistics	3
PHS	315	Introduction to Epidemiology	3
PSY	322	Basic Statistics & Probability	4
SCM	211	Business Statistics	3
SOC	215	General Statistics	3
SWR	270	Intro to Data Analysis	4
URP	260	Statistical Methods in Plan	3